
Anne is our take on a classic retro 3-seater sofa. The design 
is round and soft combined with characteristic buttons in the 
backrest and angled solid wood legs. Anne gives a 1950s look 

and touch of quality to any space.

Anne
3-SEATER SOFA
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MATERIAL COMPONENTS
Frame: FSC wood 100%
Foam: High Resilience Fire Retardant Foam
Legs: Wood: FSC wood 100%
Surface meets requirements of.:  
Reach, Painted: standard 16 CFR 1303 – PASS

SAFETY AND STABILITY
Our products are always developed and tested 
against EN 16139. 1 & 2.
EN-1021 1 & 2, BS5852 0 & 1, CA TB 117-2013.

PACKAGING MATERIAL & SHIPPING
The use of packaging materials are minimized 
without compromising protection of the product 
during transport. Chairs and sofas are protected 
in a cardboard box and when needed wrapped in 
a protective layer of recycled plastic. Shipping and 
transportation is in addition CO2 neutral.

PACKAGE MEASUREMENTS
62 x 183 x 83 cm, 42 kg

WARRANTY
Warranty against manufacturing defects  
(materials and craftsmanship) is standard as follows:

Frame: Lifetime
Foam: 5 years
Upholstery/Fabric: 5 years

Wear, tear and damages to the products are not 
covered under this warranty.

TEXTILE
See our textiles here

DESIGNER
Christian Rudolph

3-SEATER SOFA



LOUNGE CHAIR

480

810

22
0

60
0

82
0

54
0

81
0

27
0

810

140

10
0

15
0

47
0

810
540

64
0

SCANDINAVIAN DESIGN VIETNAM LTD.
Group 18, DT 743Str, Tan Long Hamlet
Tan Dong Hiep Commune, Di an District
Binh Duong Province, Viet Nam

ITEM CODE:

MD 461-1S

SIZE:  810W x 810D x 820H

MATERIAL:

SCALE:

SHEET:

DRAW BY: Le Duc Vuong

DATE: 09 / 04 / 2016

REVISION:

APPROVED: Nguyen Anh Tuan

DATE:

1

2

3

4

Version: 01

270
15°

4°


